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BANTAL - MO6709-15

Almofada de viagem em tecido catiénico. Inclui saco de
cordéo de poliéster RPET. Popular para uso em carro,

comboio ou avido.

Dimensdes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Diameter:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:
Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:
Factory audit:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

28X18X@18CM
18 cm

28 cm

18 cm

18 cm

4.5 cdm3
0.325kg

0.286 kg

0.4m

0.4m

0.56 m
0.09m3

6.68 kg

20 pieces
Back in Pouch

PU

9404 9090

CN

amfori BSCI
8719941061361
426C
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