





Other available stock

Almofada de viagem em tecido catiónico. Inclui saco de cordão de poliéster RPET. Popular para uso em carro, comboio ou avião.

Dimensões

Piliteriooco	
Dimensions:	28X18XØ18CM
Width:	18 cm
Length:	28 cm
Height:	18 cm
Diameter:	18 cm
Volume:	4.5 cdm3
Gross Weight:	0.325 kg
Net Weight:	0.286 kg

Embalagem

Carton Height:	0.4 m
Carton Width:	0.4 m
Carton Length:	0.56 m
Carton Volume:	0.09 m3
Carton Gross Weight:	6.68 kg
Carton Quantity:	20 pieces
Individual packaging after printing:	Back in Pouch

Geral

Tipo de certificado:	PU
Commodity Code:	9404 9090
Country of Origin:	CN
Factory audit:	amfori BSCI
EAN:	8719941061361
PMS Colour:	426C